NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

KEVIN FERNANDO ACHURY QUEVEDO (kfachury)

3

Si

2477 | $11,159,91 | $11,000,00 | $7,431,000 30 $29,590,91
2 0 2

3,807 | $11,159,91 $0 $11,421,00 $0 $22,580,91
2 0 2

4,050 | $11,159,91 $0 $12,150,00 $0 $23,309,91
2 0 2

4947 | $8,369,934 | $500,000 | $14,841,00 $0 $23,710,93
0 4

5709 | $8,369,934 $0 $17,127,00 $0 $25,496,93
0 4

7301 | $11,159,91 | $300,000 | $21,903,00 $0 $33,362,91
2 0 2

8751 | $8,369,934 | $500,000 | $26,253,00 $0 $35,122,93
0 4

9,160 | $8,369,934 $0 $27,480,00 $0 $35,849,93
0 4

7,573 | $5,579,956 | $500,000 | $22,719,00 $0 $28,798,95
0 6

8453 | $8,369,934 | $300,000 | $25,359,00 $0 $34,028,93
0 4

9,198 | $8,369,934 $0 $27,594,00 $0 $35,963,93
0 4

9872 | $8,369,934 $0 $29,616,00 $0 $37,985,93
0 4

$365,803,142.00
$10,421.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

8160.35%

7875.09%

-8060.35%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,627,375,323.00

$14,488.00

$40.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,073.00

$1,022.45




